

S UP R E M E C OUR T OF I N D I A  
R E CO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

B E F O R E HON' B L E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

TR AN S F E R P E T I T I O N (CIVI L.) NO(s). 35 OF 2 0 0 7

ME E N A DE V I

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

SHAN K A R YADAV

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 0 8 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R

As a last chance, process fee to be filed before 1 4 th August, 20 0 7 .

List the matter on 14 th August, 2 0 0 7 .

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar